1907-1909
1909-1910
1910-1911
1911-1919
1919-1922
1922-1923
1923

1923
1923-1928
1928-1932
1932-1935
1935-1938
1938
1938-1939
1939-1942
1942-1943
1943-1948
1948-1950
1950-1958
1958-1969
1969
1969-1973
1973
1973-1978
1978-1979
1979-1987
1987-1992
1992-

Bank Commissioners of Oklahoma

H. H. Smock

A. M. Young

E. B. Cockrell

J. D. Lankford

Fred G. Dennis

Roy Wal cott

Joe H. Strain

E. T. Bynum

O. B. Mothersead

C. G. Shull

W. J. Barnett

Howard C. Johnson

Walter H. Griffith, Acting Commissioner
D. P. Richardson

Linwood O. Neal

Richard R. Law

Carl B. Sebring

R. B. Patton

O. B. Mothersead

Carl B. Sebring

George T. Frame, Acting Commissioner
John D. Williams

George T. Frame, Acting Commissioner
H. E. Leonard

D. F. Van Horn, Acting Commissioner
R.Y.Empie

Wayne Osborne

Mick Thompson





