

Bank Commissioners of Oklahoma

1907-1909	H. H. Smock
1909-1910	A. M. Young
1910-1911	E. B. Cockrell
1911-1919	J. D. Lankford
1919-1922	Fred G. Dennis
1922-1923	Roy Walcott
1923	Joe H. Strain
1923	E. T. Bynum
1923-1928	O. B. Mothersead
1928-1932	C. G. Shull
1932-1935	W. J. Barnett
1935-1938	Howard C. Johnson
1938	Walter H. Griffith, Acting Commissioner
1938-1939	D. P. Richardson
1939-1942	Linwood O. Neal
1942-1943	Richard R. Law
1943-1948	Carl B. Sebring
1948-1950	R. B. Patton
1950-1958	O. B. Mothersead
1958-1969	Carl B. Sebring
1969	George T. Frame, Acting Commissioner
1969-1973	John D. Williams
1973	George T. Frame, Acting Commissioner
1973-1978	H. E. Leonard
1978-1979	D. F. Van Horn, Acting Commissioner
1979-1987	R. Y. Empie
1987-1992	Wayne Osborne
1992-	Mick Thompson